
 OAKHILL 2024 CALENDAR 

 TERM 1  Start  Wednesday  17 January 

 Close  Wednesday  20 March 

 TERM 2  Start  Tuesday  9 April 

 Close  Friday  14 June 

 Public Holidays  Wednesday  1 May – Workers’ Day 

 Thursday  2 May – School Holiday 

 Friday  3 May – School Holiday 

 TERM 3  Start  Wednesday  10 July 

 Close  Friday  20 September 

 Public Holidays  Wednesday  9 August - Women’s Day 

 TERM 4  Start  Wednesday  9 October 

 Close  Thursday  5 December 

 Tel:  +27 (44) 382 6506  | e-mail:  info@oakhill.co.za 
 Web:  www.oakhill.co.za  | Post:  Private Bag X018, Knysna,  6570 


